SAJIK KIM

BIOGRAPHY
1981

EDUCATION
2005

AWARDS
2016

SOLO EXHIBITIONS
2016
2015
2012
2011

Born in Kyoto

Seian University of Art and Design / Media Design Department / Photography Course

39th New cosmos of photography, Grand Prix

STORY ART SPACE NIJI
STORY ART SPACE NIJI
SOLO EXHIBITION gallery PARC
SOLO EXHIBITION Gallery ITEZA

SELECTED GROUP EXHIBITIONS

2017
2016

2015
2014

eN arts

Maruyama Park, Gionmachi Kitagawa, Higashiyama-ku, Kyoto, Japan

showcase #6 eN arts
Art Court Frontier 2016 #14 ART COURT GALLERY
New cosmos of photography in Tokyo 2016

Tokyo Metropolitan Museum of Photography
OURS. KARIGURASHI MAGAGINE and 50 creaters GRAND FRONT OSAKA Open MUJI
BUSAN BIENNALE -Asian curatorial exhibition

Kyoto
Kyoto
Kyoto
Kyoto

Kyoto
Osaka

Tokyo
Osaka
Busan

www.en-arts.com | info@en-arts.com | phone & fax +81-75-525-2355



