SAJIK KIM

BIOGRAPHY

1981

Born in Kyoto

EDUCATION

2005

Seian University of Art and Design / Media Design Department / Photography Course

AWARDS

2016

39th New cosmos of photography, Grand Prix

SOLO EXHIBITIONS

2016	STORY	ART SPACE NIJI	Kyoto
2015	STORY	ART SPACE NIJI	Kyoto
2012	SOLO EXHIBITION	gallery PARC	Kyoto
2011	SOLO EXHIBITION	Gallery ITEZA	Kyoto

SELECTED GROUP EXHIBITIONS					
2017	showcase #6	eN arts	Kyoto		
2016	Art Court Frontier 2016 #14	ART COURT GALLERY	Osaka		
	New cosmos of photography in Tokyo 2016				
	Tokyo Metropolitan Museum of Photography		Tokyo		
2015	OURS. KARIGURASHI MAGAGINE and 50 creaters	GRAND FRONT OSAKA Open MUJI	Osaka		
2014	BUSAN BIENNALE - Asian curatorial exhibition	n	Busan		